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OBRADOIROS DA MAÑÁ: 
09:30 a 11h E DE 11:30 a 13h. 

SOPORTE DIXITAL DIFICULTADES DE APRENDIZAXE 
 

1) Mª CONCEPCIÓN ÁLVAREZ 
POUSA 

2) JOSEFA CABODEVILA 
FERNÁNDEZ 

3) PALMIRA CALVAR ROSENDO 
4) MARGARITA CASTELAO PAZOS 
5) Mª SOLEDAD COSTA POLO 
6) ARACELI GONZÁLEZ 

FERNÁNDEZ 
7) RAFAEL GODÁS IBÁÑEZ 
8) CELESTE SEOANE MÍGUEZ 
9) Mª ISABEL VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ 
10)  MARÍA VIEITO LIÑARES 

 
 
 

1) GLAFIRA FERNÁNDEZ-
CAMPOAMOR FERNÁNDEZ 

2) LORENA GONZÁLES VÁZQUEZ 
3) XAN CARLOS MARTÍNEZ 

MONTES 
4) NATALIA NOVAL COUCEIRO 
5) ESTHER RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ 
6) TERESA RODRÍGUEZ NÚÑEZ 
7) RAQUEL SALVADO LEMOS 
8) MARÍA JOSÉ TUTOR CRESPO 
9) ROSA Mª VICENTE ÁLVAREZ 
10)  ANA ISABEL CASTRO 

RODRÍGUEZ 
 
 

LIBROS DE TEXTO VIDEOXOGOS 
 
1) MARÍA ÁLVAREZ LAGARÓN 
2) SONIA GARCÍA ABELAIRAS 
3) SONIA LEMA MARTÍNEZ 
4) SANDRA PÉREZ GARCÍA 
5) VANESA SALGUEIRO BREA 
6) INÉS MARÍA SANJIAO 

DOMÍNGUEZ 
7) BEGOÑA MAYO CARBALLO 
8) Mª COVADONGA AVELLO 

GARCÍA 
9) XIANA LASTRA PERNAS 

 
 
 
 

 
1) MARÍA ALLER LONGUEIRA 
2) IRENE ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ 
3) JOSÉ LUÍS BÓVEDA SUÁREZ 
4) MARÍA CERNADAS FIGUEIRAS 
5) SILVIA LÓPEZ GÓMEZ 
6) MARÍA PENALONGA CHENTO 
7) CARME SAYÁNS PIÑEIRO 
8) BELÉN VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ 
9) MARÍA JOSÉ VÁZQUEZ 

GONZÁLEZ 
10) FRANCISCA GARCÍA MERINO 
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OBRADOIROS DA TARDE: 

16 a 17:30h. e de 18 a 19:30h. 
  

SOPORTE DIXITAL DIFICULTADES DE APRENDIZAXE 
 
1) MARÍA ALLER LONGUEIRA 
2) SILVIA LÓPEZ GÓMEZ  
3) SANDRA PÉREZ GARCÍA 
4) TERESA RODRÍGUEZ NÚÑEZ 
5) RAQUEL SALVADO LEMOS 
6) INÉS MARÍA SANJIAO 

DOMÍNGUEZ 
7) BELÉN VÁZQUEZ ÁLVAREZ 
8) FRANCISCA GARCÍA MERINO 
9) ANA ISABEL CASTRO 

RODRÍGUEZ 
10)  XIANA LASTRA PERNAS 

 
 
 

 
1) JOSÉ LUÍS BÓVEDA SUÁREZ 
2) MARGARITA CASTELAO PAZOS 
3) RAFAEL GODÁS IBÁÑEZ 
4) SONIA LEMA MARTÍNEZ 
5) MARÍA PENALONGA CHENTO 
6) VANESA SALGUEIRO BREA 
7) CELESTE SEOANE MÍGUEZ 
8) MARÍA JOSÉ VÁZQUEZ 

GONZÁLEZ 
9) Mª ISABEL VÁZQUEZ LÓPEZ 
10) ROSA Mª VICENTE ÁLVAREZ 

 
 

LIBROS DE TEXTO VIDEOXOGOS 
 
1) IRENE ÁLVAREZ LÓPEZ 
2) Mª CONCEPCIÓN ÁLVAREZ 

POUSA 
3) MARÍA CERNADAS FIGUEIRAS 
4) ARACELI GONZÁLEZ 

FERNÁNDEZ 
5) XAN CARLOS MARTÍNEZ 

MONTES 
6) NATALIA NOVAL COUCEIRO 
7) CARME SAYÁNS PIÑEIRO 
8) LORENA GONZÁLEZ VÁZQUEZ 

 
 
 
 
 

 
1) MARÍA ÁLVAREZ LAGARÓN 
2) Mª COVADONGA AVELLO 

GARCÍA 
3) JOSEFA CABODEVILA 

FERNÁNDEZ 
4) PALMIRA CALVAR ROSENDO 
5) Mª SOLEDAD COSTA POLO 
6) GLAFIRA FERNÁNDEZ-

CAMPOAMOR FERNÁNDEZ 
7) SONIA GARCÍA ABELAIRAS 
8) ESTHER RODRÍGUEZ MUÑOZ 
9) MARÍA JOSÉ TUTOR CRESPO 
10) MARÍA VIEITO LINARES 

 
 

 
 


